2024 February Lunch Menu

Student's Name

7= Thurs Feb. 1 Fri Feb. 2
¥ ..w...rd. Main Menu $4.00
Hamburger (cheese) NOON DISMISSAL
] Tomato, Lettuce FIELD DAY
o= p - rries
s Orange Slices, Drink (1)
Alternate $4.00 ) ..
araen Salad
Mon Feb. 5 Tues Feb.6 Wed Feb. 7 Thurs Feb. 8 Fri Feb. 8
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Mini Corn Dogs Chicken Nuggets White Rice Hot Dog Homemade
veggies wy/LIp mashed Potatoes riccaano vacno Lhips & Lneese Lheese rizza
iator 1ots Green Beans Breada stick veggies w/aip Sige Salaa, Fruit or
ruaaing, Drink reacnes, Urink cnurro, Drink LooKIe, Drnk Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ] Garden Salad or PBJ Taco Salad or PB] Garden Salad or PBJ PB8&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogqurt, Drink
Mon Feb. 12 Tues Feb. 13 Wed Feb. 14 Thurs Feb, 15 Fri Feb, 16
TV VIeTTd 54. 00 TV T x VIO IVIeN 54.00  [VidlT vieny 54.00 VI Ve 54. 00
Breaded Chicken Baked Ziti Yellow Rice Corn Dogs Homemade
Sanawich Pork n'Beans Chicken Tenders Fries Cheese Pizza
Fries Garlic Toast Brownie Pudding Side Salad, Fruit or
Lookie reacnes, Drink vrmk rink Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Chicken Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garaen Salad or rBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garaen Salad or PBJ

Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink
Mon Feb, 19 Tues Feb. 20 Wed Feb. 21 Thurs Feb, 22 Fri Feb. 23
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Spaghetti, Meatballs Moro Breaded Homemade
No School Side Salad Chicken Tenders Chicken Sandwich Cheese Pizza
President's Day Bread Stick Side Salad Tator Tots Side Salad, Fruit or
Pineapple, Drink Pudding Cookie Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00 .
Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Alternate $4.00

Garden Salad
Drink

Alternate $4.00 .
Chicken Ceasar Salad or PBJ]
Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ]
Drink

Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink
Mon Feb. 26 Tues Feb. 27 Wed Feb. 28 Thurs Feb. 29
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Nuggets Grilled Cheese Sandwich Yellow Rice Cuban Sandwich
Mashed Potatoes Baked Beans Chicken Tenders Corn
Green Beans Fries Pudding Oranges
Peaches, Drink Pineapples Drink Drink Drink

Grade:

Daily lunches are $4.00

19 Lunches in February
y/so0.uu
check, cash or debit

Amount raid §

ICe Cream Is a scnool
Funaraiser ana payment cannot

be included with lunch money.

Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Chips, snacks and
inarviaual arinks; .5U cents eacn
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